
Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

14 
22 

2 
7 

24 
64 

114 

1 
69 
18 
47 
26 
56 
70 
74 
62 

129 
256 
84 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
GNANI Gabriele 
LIKAR Gregor 
SETTIMO Nicola 
ROHAC Pavel 
SOMMER Helmut 
WILJE Dennis 

DIGIORGIO Danilo 
COPPA Pierre 
RAUCH Peter 
LAMICH Radek 
KOSMAC Andrej 
ENDRST Petr 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
MALIK Robert 
CERVENKA Jaroslav 
MILOTIC Alex 
STREDA Jan 
HANZALIK Milan 

FMN 

MAMS 
FMI 
AMZS 
FMI 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SVEMO 

FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
HMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

HUN 
ITA 
SLO 
ITA 
CZE 
AUT 
SWE 

ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
SVK 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

Gregor Likar 

Racing Bieretti 

Rohac and Fejta motoracing team 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

Starol Racing 

Cagiva Number One Savron 

Motor Village 69 

MOTOVIA MC 

brainracing.eu 

MK MATULJI RACING 

Emracing 

HKC 

Team Alpe Adria 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Slovakia Racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Gnani 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Sohoka 
Aprilia 

Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Continental 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

M1.  

3 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

3 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1  

20 
16 
13 
26 
11 
10 

0 

26 
16 
20 
11 
13 

9 
10 

8 
6 
0 
5 
7 

R2  

26 
20 
16 

0 
13 
11 
0 

26 
20 
13 
16 

9 
10 

8 
7 
6 

11 
5 
-- 

Total points 

49 
38 
29 
27 
24 
21 
0 

55 
38 
33 
27 
23 
19 
18 
15 
12 
11 
10 
7 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

Combined results - PP + Race1 + Race2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

No. 

52 
8 

37 

Name 

KONIG Oliver 
TORRINI Manuel 
KUCERA Roman 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

CZE 
ITA 
SVK 

Competitor 

FiveTwo racing by Lukas Pesek 

Bierreti Racing 

Motoclubbalaz 

Bike 

Moriwaki 
RMU 
Sherko 

Class 

STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 
STOCK 250 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 

R1  

25 
20 
16 

R2  

25 
20 
16 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 

Printed: 2015.09.13. 13:47:19 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

European Championship - STOCK 250 (Slovakiaring, SVK) - UNOFFICIAL 

EC STK 250 

STOCK 250 - Points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 



Pos 

MOTO 3 
1 
2 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 

14 
53 

47 
18 

171 
56 
17 
70 
74 

174 
131 
83 
41 
84 
59 

112 
256 
227 
99 
12 

Name 

LACKO Mate 
SVOBODA Petr 

LAMICH Radek 
RAUCH Peter 
WERNER Eduard 
ENDRST Petr 
PUSKAR Michal 
KUCHTA Miroslav 
MALIK Robert 
HORNA Marek 
HARANTA Filip 
DURYNEK Mateusz 
FRUHAUF Roman 
HANZALIK Milan 
BLUSK Vladimír 
MISAK Michal 
STREDA Jan 
KOLAR Martin 
DOBROCKY Andrej 
MISAK Jan 

FMN 

MAMS 
ACCR 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat 

HUN 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Competitor 

MAMI ESE 

RS technology 

brainracing.eu 

MOTOVIA MC 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Emracing 

MP Furtom 

HKC 

MotorVillage 69 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

DRT DNES 

Slovakia Racing 

RC Zahorak 

paca racing 

Deutscher-Orden.cz 

Exteria Racing 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

paca racing 

Bike 

Honda 
Moriwaki 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 

MOTO 3 
MOTO 3 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

Tyre 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Continental 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 

R1  

25 
20 

20 
25 
16 
10 
13 
11 
9 
8 
2 
3 
4 
7 
0 
6 
0 
5 
1 
-- 

R2  

25 
20 

25 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
4 
3 
0 
6 
0 
5 
0 
2 
0 

Total points 

50 
40 

45 
45 
29 
26 
24 
21 
18 
16 
9 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
0 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

IMRC MM SR (Slovakiaring, SVK) 

125SP / 125GP - MOTO3 / EC STK 250 

IMRC points Race 1 + 2 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 
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